2016 State Tournament Results

Champions:
Low Gross Champion:
Scott Taylor

Low Net Champion:
George Williams

Ladies Champion:
Suzy Duarte

Senior Champion:
Paul Herrera

Super Senior Champion:

Joe Angel

Junior Champion:
Jarod Hernandez

Gues Champion:
William Wonka Rios

President Flight:
Joe Mercado

145

125

162

156

154

170

211

137

Flights:
Championship
1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

First Flight

1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Second Flight
1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Third Flight
1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Senior Flight
1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Super Senior Flight

1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Ladies Flight
1st Low Gross
2nd Low Gross
1st Low Net
2nd Low Net

Jason Navarro
Javier Soto

Gabriel Rodriguez

Ray Baca

Anthony Jones

Ben Fernandez Il

Joe Velasquez
Art Vejar

Richard Provencio

Richard Oki
Albert Diaz
Jimmy Shrull

Sergio Romero

Michael Morales

David Vargas
Jesse Rizo

Tony Romo
Art Gavia
Tony Garcia
Joseph Araujo

Joe Mercado
Larry Rios

Jesse Galvan
Pres Miranda

Rubie Herrera
Magda Oaxaca
Alicia Meiners
Kathy Ingram

150
158
141
148

169
174
140
144

179
185
148
152

200
202
146
150

157
157
141
143

167
170
143
145

168
184
138
146



